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» Loaded with TIAEIA-604 FOCIS-59 compliant adapters

» Exceed TIAEIA-568-B.3 requirements

» Silkscreened for horizontal orverical orientation of four, six or eight 12-fiber MPO or MTE*
connectors

» Designed for multimode or singlemode MPO ar MTP* connectors, patch cords, or cable
assemblies

» Shap quickly inta the front of all Opticom® and Opticom® Auicket™ components

» Can be used with Opticom®& Jero RLU Cable Management Solutions and Cuickiet™ Hydra
Cable Assemblies to facilitate connection to the active equipment

*MTP iz a registered trademark of LIS Conec Ltd.

= Part Mumber FAPHEY 2BLMTP

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status FoHZ directive iz not applicable

® Part Dezcription MPOMTP* FAP loaded with zix MPOMTP* fiber optic adapters; sikscreened for horizontal
arientation of 12-fiber MPO or MTP* connectars.

* Product Type MPOMTP* Fiber Adapter Panels

= _E Compliant i u]

= Connection Type MPO or MTP*

= hin. Circler LICIh P

= flin. Oroer Giiy. 1

= BOM iy, (# of Pkgs.) a

* And to Favorite Product List r

Please register to utilize the "Bill of Materials’, "Submit Guotes' and "Favorite Product List’ features.

Home | Industries | Solutions | Zervices | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Uz | Site Map | Careers
Copyright @1995-2012, PARNDUIT CORP. &l right= rezerved. | Legal Information | Privacy Policy



